Revised 8/23
AN EXTRUDED PROFILE
GUIDE SYSTEM
WISE Design | WISE Guidance | WISE Investment
QuickTrak ®
Series
EXPERTLY DESIGNED,
DELIVERED TO PERFORM

QTD3WPE standard cut length is 7.717 in (196.00mm)
| BWC.com14
HOW TO ORDER
Please call us directly: 925.439.8272 | email: sales@bwc.com
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY
TR
AC
K
PL
AT
E
AS
SE
M
BL
Y QTD2TA Track Assembly, Double-Edge, Size 2 meter up to 6 m
QTD3TA Track Assembly, Double-Edge, Size 3 meter up to 6 m
QTS2TA Track Assembly, Single-Edge, Size 2 meter up to 6 m
QTS3TA Track Assembly, Single-Edge, Size 3 meter up to 6 m
SHFLM6X35SS Mounting Screw, Size 2, Flat head M6 x 35mm stainless each each
SHFLM8X45SS Mounting Screw, Size 3, Flat head M8 x 45 mm stainless each each
12421026 Mounting T-nut, Size 2, 8mm T-slot with M6 thread each each
12421002 Mounting T-nut, Size 3, 10mm T-slot with M8 thread each each
W
HE
EL
PL
AT
E
EX
T. QT2WPE Wheel Plate Extrusion Size 2 meter up to 3 m
QT3WPE Wheel Plate Extrusion Size 3 meter up to 3 m
QTD2WPE Wheel Plate Ext., Size 2 for QTD2 each each
QTD3WPE Wheel Plate Ext., Size 3 for QTD3 each each
W
HE
EL
KI
TS
QTD2WK Wheel Kit, Double-Edge, Size 2 each each
QTD3WK Wheel Kit, Double-Edge, Size 3 each each
QTS2WK Wheel Kit, Single-Edge, Size 2 each each
QTS3WK Wheel Kit, Single-Edge, Size 3 each each
BR
AK
E
KI
TS
QTD2BK Brake Kit, Double-Edge, Size 2 each each
QTD3BK Brake Kit, Double-Edge, Size 3 each each
QTS2BK Brake Kit, Single-Edge, Size 2 each each
QTS3BK Brake Kit, Single-Edge, Size 3 each each
SY
ST
EM
 A
SS
EM
BL
IE
S QTD2 Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 2 QTD each each
QTD2 with Brake Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 2 QTD each each
QTD3 Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 3 QTD each each
QTD3 with Brake Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 3 QTD each each
QTS2 Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 2 QTS each each
QTS2 with Brake Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 2 QTS each each
QTS3 Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 3 QTS each each
QTS3 with Brake Wheel Plate Assembly, Size 3 QTS each each
HA
RD